General information about company

Scrip code 538817

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE513R01018

Name of the company CAPTAIN PIPES LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 V'Vhet}‘ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (
Category | of sharcholders | u ey ll)m paid-up -\ underlying | o) y"(yyp) | shares (caleulated g evoing (X1v) Rights
(0] shareholder P equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) g g Total as a
(1IT) shares : =(IV)+ o % of
n held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total (
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy |1°® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) i‘ 12 3117560 3117560 | 74.97 3117560 3117560 | 74.97
romoter
Group
B) Public 206 1041000 1041000 | 25.03 1041000 1041000 | 25.03
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 218 4158560 4158560 | 100 4158560 4158560 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S:lages d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Locked in gtlieg;isgr
Shares No. of Underlyn}g assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) cequity shares
Outstanding . . held in
I shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
an securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No |total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ffmmoter 74.97 3117560
Group
(B) Public 25.03 1041000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4158560




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting _R_ights held in
fu(l)iyo Partly |No. Of 10S. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares . ] Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of pa]d. up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : asa%
g equity | Depository | (VII)= [ per SCRR, of
Shareholders (I) (11I) shares .
held shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) a e Total
av) held | (VI) (V)+ As a % of X ass eg: | LSS | rota) Voting
) (V) |(A+B+C2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Li%‘xﬁizlig;"f; 1 1886960 1886960 | 45.38 1886960 1886960 | 45.38
@ Any Other 1 1230600 1230600 | 29.59 1230600 1230600 | 29.59
(specity)
Sub-Total (A) 12 3117560 3117560 |74.97 3117560 3117560 | 74.97
M
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 12 3117560 3117560 |74.97 3117560 3117560 | 74.97
Group (A)=
(A)D)+HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
ai) shareholders 180 552000 552000 |1327 552000 552000 |13.27
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 7 396000 396000 |[9.52 396000 396000 |(9.52
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc?f‘yh)er 19 93000 93000 |224 93000 93000 |2.24
Sub-Total (B) 206 1041000 1041000 |25.03 1041000 1041000 | 25.03
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 206 1041000 1041000 |25.03 1041000 1041000 | 25.03
B)X2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 218 4158560 4158560 | 100 4158560 4158560 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 218 4158560 4158560 | 100 4158560 4158560 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in |Pledged or
0- No. of 0. O Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . - (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible Wi securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
. arrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 45.38 1886960
(d) 29.59 1230600
(Slu)b'T"ta‘ A 74.97 3117560
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.97 3117560
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+A)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 13.27 552000
(a(ii)) 9.52 396000
(e) 2.24 93000
Sub-Total (B) 25.03 1041000
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.03 1041000
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 4158560
Total (A+B+C 100 4158560

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
W)

GOPALBHAI
DEVRAJBHAI
KHICHADIA
HUF .

KHICHADIA
RAMESHBHAI
DEVRAJBHAI
HUF .

KANTILAL
MANILAL
GEDIYA

GOPAL
DEVRAIJBHAI
KHICHADIA

SANGEETABEN
RAMESHBHAI
KHICHADIA

RAMESHBHAI
DEVRAJBHAI
KHICHADIA

RASHMITABEN
GOPALBHAI
KHICHADIA

PAN (II)

AACHKG6993G

AACHK6997C

ACCPG0446]

ADGPKS8548]

ADGPKS8875]

AETPKO199K

AGHPK1725F

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

84000

235000

99600

348000

131000

323000

76360

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

84000

235000

99600

348000

131000

323000

76360

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

84000

235000

99600

348000

131000

323000

76360

Class eg:y

Total

84000

235000

99600

348000

131000

323000

76360

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.02

5.65

2.4

8.37

3.15

7.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.4

Number of Locked in shares (XI

D

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)




Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

84000

235000

99600

348000

131000

323000

76360

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder

Promoter

type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PANSURIYA
DHARMESH

PANSURIYA
RAKESH J

RITESH R.
KHICHADIA

PANSURIA KANJI
MOHANBHAI

Click here to go
back

PAN (I)

ASHPP3662Q

AVEPP7674E

CHYPK6815J)

CJUPP5783N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

166000

126000

158000

140000

1886960

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

166000

126000

158000

140000

1886960

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

w

99

3.03

3.8

45.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

166000

126000

158000

140000

1886960

Class eg:y

Total

166000

126000

158000

140000

1886960

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.99

3.03

3.8

3.37

45.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.03

3.8

45.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

166000

126000

158000

140000

1886960

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

CAPTAIN POLYPLAST LIMITED

PAN (I)

AAACCB8608F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1230600

1230600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1230600

1230600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.59

29.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1230600

1230600

Class eg:y

Total

1230600

1230600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.59

29.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29.59

29.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1230600

1230600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NAIMISH AMRUTLAL KOTADIA

RADHABEN MAVIJIBHAI CHANCHPARA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFLPK1268E

AAZPC7715M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

51000

183000

234000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

51000

183000

234000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23

44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

51000

183000

234000

Class eg:y

Total

51000

183000

234000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

44

5.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

51000

183000

234000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

N

19

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

58500

24000

10500

93000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

58500

24000

10500

93000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

41

0.25

2.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

58500

24000

10500

93000

Class eg:y

Total

58500

24000

10500

93000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.41

0.25

224

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.41

0.25

224

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1IV)

58500

24000

10500

93000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details tholdlng/ exercise ofrlght of t
the reporting company, whether direct ¢
Whether by virtue of:
;ZSS&O“ Nationality Ililet)ssip;on Nationality -
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on )
PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting d%st_rlbutable Exercise
foreign Any other foreien Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of
" & | is selected) " g | is selected) any other control
nationa nationa distribution
2SHBHAI RAMESHBHAI
{AJBHAI | AETPK0199K India DEVRAJBHAL | 4 5 cpk 6997 India 13.42 1342 |13.42 No
HADIA KHICHADIA
HUF
Total: [ 13.42 |13.42 |13.42
L GOPAL
{AJBHAI | ADGPKS548] India DEVRAJBHAL | \ s cHK 6993G India 1039 |10.39 |10.39 No
HADIA KHICHADIA
HUF
Total: (10.39 [10.39 |10.39




