General information about company						
Scrip code	538817					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE513R01018					
Name of the company	CAPTAIN PIPES LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	Penocitory n		equity Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	3117560			3117560	74.97	3117560		3117560	74.97	
(B)	Public	206	1041000			1041000	25.03	1041000		1041000	25.03	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	218	4158560			4158560	100	4158560		4158560	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	Category	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible on vertible	No. of Shares	Underlying Outstanding	conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(I)	shareholder (II)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.97					3117560
(B)	Public				25.03					1041000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4158560

ŗ	Гаble II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promoto	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class	_	Rights her	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of tl	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	1886960			1886960	45.38	1886960		1886960	45.38
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1230600			1230600	29.59	1230600		1230600	29.59
Sub-Total (A) (1)		12	3117560			3117560	74.97	3117560		3117560	74.97
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	3117560			3117560	74.97	3117560		3117560	74.97
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sha	areholder	l.			ı	ı
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	180	552000			552000	13.27	552000		552000	13.27
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	396000			396000	9.52	396000		396000	9.52
(e)	Any Other (specify)	19	93000			93000	2.24	93000		93000	2.24
Sub-Total (B) (3)		206	1041000			1041000	25.03	1041000		1041000	25.03
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		206	1041000			1041000	25.03	1041000		1041000	25.03
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		218	4158560			4158560	100	4158560		4158560	100
Total (A+B+C)		218	4158560			4158560	100	4158560		4158560	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding Outsta	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				45.38					1886960
(d)				29.59					1230600
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.97					3117560
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.97					3117560
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		•		•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				13.27					552000
(a(ii))				9.52					396000
(e)				2.24					93000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.03					1041000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.03					1041000
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4158560
Total (A+B+C				100					4158560

		In	dividuals/Hir	ıdu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GOPALBHAI DEVRAJBHAI KHICHADIA HUF .	KHICHADIA RAMESHBHAI DEVRAJBHAI HUF.	KANTILAL MANILAL GEDIYA	GOPAL DEVRAJBHAI KHICHADIA	SANGEETABEN RAMESHBHAI KHICHADIA	RAMESHBHAI DEVRAJBHAI KHICHADIA	RASHMITABEN GOPALBHAI KHICHADIA
PAN (II)	AACHK6993G	AACHK6997C	ACCPG0446J	ADGPK8548J	ADGPK8875J	AETPK0199K	AGHPK1725F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	84000	235000	99600	348000	131000	323000	76360
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	84000	235000	99600	348000	131000	323000	76360
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.02	5.65	2.4	8.37	3.15	7.77	1.84
Number of Vo	ting Rights held ir	n each class of secu	ırities (IX)				
Class eg:X	84000	235000	99600	348000	131000	323000	76360
Class eg:y							
Total	84000	235000	99600	348000	131000	323000	76360
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.02	5.65	2.4	8.37	3.15	7.77	1.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.02	5.65	2.4	8.37	3.15	7.77	1.84
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XI	II)	ı	ı	ı	ı	ı
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sh	ares pledged or ot	herwise encumbere	ed (XIII)	ı		1	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	84000	235000	99600	348000	131000	323000	76360	
Reason for not	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Fam	ily	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PANSURIYA DHARMESH	PANSURIYA RAKESH J	RITESH R. KHICHADIA	PANSURIA KANJI MOHANBHAI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ASHPP3662Q	AVEPP7674E	CHYPK6815J	CJUPP5783N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	166000	126000	158000	140000	1886960
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	166000	126000	158000	140000	1886960
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.99	3.03	3.8	3.37	45.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	T	T	T
Class eg:X	166000	126000	158000	140000	1886960
Class eg:y					
Total	166000	126000	158000	140000	1886960
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.99	3.03	3.8	3.37	45.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.99	3.03	3.8	3.37	45.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	,	,	,	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise enc	umbered (XIII)	T		
No. (a) As a % of total					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	166000	126000	158000	140000	1886960
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Cutogory	Boules Corporate	Chek here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CAPTAIN POLYPLAST LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACC8608F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1230600	1230600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1230600	1230600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.59	29.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1230600	1230600
Class eg:y		
Total	1230600	1230600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.59	29.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.59	29.59
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1230600	1230600
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not		

providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Iliuiviu	uals - 11. Individual shareholders	holding nominal share capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NAIMISH AMRUTLAL KOTADIA	RADHABEN MAVJIBHAI CHANCHPARA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFLPK1268E	AAZPC7715M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	51000	183000	234000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	51000	183000	234000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	4.4	5.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	·
Class eg: X	51000	183000	234000
Class eg:y			
Total	51000	183000	234000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.23	4.4	5.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	4.4	5.63
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	51000	183000	234000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•
Reason for not			

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back					
PAN (II)				Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	7	5	19					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	58500	24000	10500	93000					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	58500	24000	10500	93000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	0.58	0.25	2.24					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	58500	24000	10500	93000					
Class eg:y									
Total	58500	24000	10500	93000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.41	0.58	0.25	2.24					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	0.58	0.25	2.24					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	58500	24000	10500	93000					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

significant beneficial owners

s of the SBO				Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of t the reporting company, whether direct o				
		Passport	NT C I'C			Passport		N	Whether by virtue of:				
	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control
ESHBHAI LAJBHAI HADIA	AETPK0199K		India		RAMESHBHAI DEVRAJBHAI KHICHADIA HUF	ААСНК6997С		India		13.42	13.42	13.42	No
Total:									13.42	13.42	13.42		
L LAJBHAI HADIA	ADGPK8548J		India		GOPAL DEVRAJBHAI KHICHADIA HUF	AACHK6993G		India		10.39	10.39	10.39	No
Total:									10.39	10.39	10.39		